21Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice • www.screentechnics .com.au
PR
OUDLY BUILT
IN
 A U S T R A
L
IA
ElectriCinema • Side Tension Screen
BENEFITS
• Excellent lay flat
• Quiet operation
• Reliability
Applications
• Home Theatre
• Boardroom Presentations
• Data Projection
PRODUCT FEATURES
Description:	 Designer Style Motorised Projection Screen
	 with Integrated IR Remote Control.
Head Box:	 Powder Coat White Ripple as standard with
	 Silver and Black available.
Surface:	 Matt White PVC.
Borders:	 50mm Sides & Bottom with 300mm
	 adjustable top black leader.
Brackets:	 One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for
	 wall or ceiling installation.
Sizes:	 As per the  adjacent listing.
Options:	 Extra Top Masking (p38).
The Side Tension system offers the
ultimate experience in a motorised
projection screen, providing the
best possible lay flat with its large
diameter roller and side tensioning
system to pull the screen flat,
suitable for home theatre.
CASE LENGTH = REFER TO TABLE ABOVE
50
65
Power Cable
50
Ø 28
130
Front
Slat Rod
130
VIDEO FORMAT
Item No Inch Diagonal Image mm Format Case mm Slat Rod
0607211-L 72” 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 1894 1730
0608411-L 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 2161 1995
0609611-L 96” 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3 2434 2268
0610011-L 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 2531 2365
0611511-L 115” 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2876 2710
0613011-L 130” 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 3224 3058
0615011-L 150” 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3702 3536
0618011-L 180” 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 4284 4118
0608421-L 84” 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2284 2118
0609221-L 92” 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2471 2305
0609621-L 96” 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2569 2403
0610021-L 100” 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2669 2503
0611021-L 110” 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2909 2743
0611521-L 115” 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 3029 2863
0612021-L 120” 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 3149 2983
0613021-L 130” 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3394 3228
0615021-L 150” 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3884 3718
0618021-L 180” 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 4625 4459
0608461-L 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10 2244 2075
0609261-L 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10 2430 2264
0609661-L 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10 2528 2362
0610061-L 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10 2621 2455
0611061-L 110” 1480 x 2370 16:10 2858 2692
0612061-L 120” 1615 x 2585 16:10 3092 2929
0613061-L 130” 1750 x 2800 16:10 3336 3170
0614061-L 140” 1884 x 3015 16:10 3581 3415
0615061-L 150” 2020 x 3230 16:10 3820 3654
0618061-L 180” 2425 x 3880 16:10 4564 4398
73
50
50
60
L = 130mm
40 mm
(+ / – 10 mm)
L = 130mm25 mm
Full technical drawings and installation instructions can be found on our website.
Available in 2.35:1 Cinemascope